
GULLANE’S HOTEL 
SUNDAY   CARVERY MENU 

SANDWICHES

CARVERY MAIN COURSES

SOUPS & SALADS

DESSERTS

STUFFED BREAST OF CHICKEN
WRAPPED IN BACON 

APPLE PIE 
( 2A,4,7,10,13,14 )

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY
( 2A,7,7,12,13) 

CHOCOLATE GATEAU 
( 2A,4,7,13) 

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM 

JELLY & ICE CREAM 
( 7) 

( 7) 

€ 13.50

€ 6.00
€ 10.50
€ 9.50
€ 9.50

VEGETABLE STIR FRY 

PRIME ROAST  IRISH BEEF

ROAST LEG OF GALWAY LAMB 

SERVED WITH  CREAMY MASH & VEGETABLES , RICVH
GRAVY 
( 2a,2c,2d,4,7,13,14) 

CREAMY MASHED POTATO & VEGETABLES, RICH GRAVY
( 4,7,9,13,14) 

ALLERGENS : 1.CELERY 2. CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN 2A WHEAT 2B RYE 2C BARLEY
2D OATS 3. CRUSTACEANS 4. EGGS 5. FISH 6. LUPIN 7. MILK 8. MOLLUSCS 9.MUSTARD

10. NUTS 11.PEANUTS 12.SEASAME SEEDS 13. SOYA 14. SULPHUR DIOXIDE

€ 16.00

€ 16.00

€ 15.00 

€ 17.90

€9.50

€ 14.90

€ 6.50

€ 9.50

€ 9.50

€ 9.50

€ 8.50

€ 11.00

STEAK BAGUETTE
SIRLION STEAK , FRIED ONIONS , MUSHROOMS
LETTUCE, TOMATO, MELTED CHEESE , PEPPER SAUCE,
SERVED WITH CHIPS (2A,4,7,9,13,14) 

GOATS CHEESE SANDWICH
RED ONION RELISH, MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES,
SOURDOUGH BREAD  SERVED WITH CHIPS
 ( 1,2A,2,B,4,7,9,13) 
BLT
TOASTED SANDWICH , FILLED WITH BACON,
LETTUCE, TOMATO ( 2A,4,7,9,13,14)

SALAD ROLL 

SMOKEY BACON BAGUETTE 

CHICKEN GOUJON BAGUETTE 
CHOICE OF TWO FILLINGS ( 2A, 4,7,9,14)
TUNA BAGUETTE
CHOICE OF TWO SALAD FILLING ( 2A,4,5,7,9,14)

CHICKEN GOUJON WRAP 

ROLL FILLED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION
EGG SALAD & MAYONNAISE ( 2A,4,9,14)

FILLED WITH CHICKEN GOUJONS, 2 SALAD FILLINGS
CHILLI OR GARLIC MAYO ( 2A,4,7,9,10,13,14)

SALAD , TOMATO, CHILLI OR MUSTARD MAYO (2A,4,9,10)

ROAST JOINT SANDWICH 
 (2A)

SPICY BEEF WRAP 

€ 8.50

ALL DESSERTS € 5.00
ADD ICE CREAM € 6.00

CHILDRENS MENU 

ADD CHIPS TO ANY SANDWICH € 3.50 (14)

SMALL VEG PLATE (7,14)
LRG VEG PLATE (7,14)

1/2 ROAST OF THE DAY (4,7,9,13,14)
CHICKEN GOUJONS & CHIPS ( 2A,4,13,14)
LARGE GOUJON & CHIPS
CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS ( 2A,4,13,14)
SAUSAGES & CHIPS ( 2,14)
KIDS PASTA (2A,4)
BABY BOWL (1,13,14) 
( 2 SCOOPS MASH SOUP /GRAVY)

€ 8.00
€ 6.50
€ 4.00

€ 7.50
€ 950

€ 12.00
€ 8.50

€ 12.50
€ 8.00

BUILD YOUR OWN SANDWICH 
( 2A,13) 
PLAIN OR TOASTED FROM € 5.00 € 0.50 PER FILLING

€ 16.00 

SMOKED BACON, CHEESE. TOMATO , ONION, 
LETTUCE , HONEY MAYONNAISE (2A,4,7,9,14)

SERVED WITH CREAMY MASH POTATO , SEASONAL
VEGETABLES, WHITE WINE & MUSHROOM SAUCE  
( 3,4,7,14) 

SERVED WITH BOILED RICE 
( 1,2A,3,5,8,12,13) 

SERVED WITH CREAMY MASH POTATO , VEGETABLES
RICH GRAVY 
( 7,14) 

FILLET OF SALMON 

€ 14.00 

HOMEMADE VEGETABLE SOUP 
(1,2A,2D,4,7,13,14) 

SMOKED SALMON SALAD
 ( 1,4,5,7,9,13,14)

EGG MAYONNISE SALAD 
( 4,7,9,13,14)

CHICKEN GOUJON SALAD BBQ DIP 
(1,2A,4,7,9,10,13,14)

CHICKEN & HAM COLD MEAT SALAD
(2A,2D,4,7,10)


